STATE OF INDIANA LAKE COUNTY FILED FOR PROCEPD

2000 062032

2000 AUG 28 AN 8:54

MODERS W. CARTER CORDER

A298-10 R298-04

QUITCLAIM DEED

THIS QUITCLAIM DEED, Executed this 18 day of August , 2000 (year), by first party, Grantor, Brent Pinter and Sharon K. Pinter whose post office address is 2747 County Line Road, Portage, Indiana 46368 to second party, Grantee, Daryl Darnell and Tina Darnell whose post office address is 2768 Vigo Street, Lake Station, Indiana 46405

WITNESSETH, That the said first party, for good consideration and for the sum of One Dollars (\$ 1.00) paid by the said second party, the receipt whereof is hereby acknowledged, does hereby remise, release and quitclaim unto the said second party forever, all the right, title, interest and claim which the said first party has in and to the following described parcel of land, and improvements and appurtenances thereto in the County of Lake

State of Indiana to wit:

Lot 12 and 13, Block 10, Carlson's first addition to East Gary in the City of Lake Station, as shown in plat book 11, page 5, Lake County, Indiana

(1)

© 1992-2000 E-Z Legal Forms, Inc.

Rev. 6/00

This product does not constitute the rendering of legal advice or services. This product is intended for informational use only and is not a substitute for legal advice. State laws vary, so consult an attorney on all legal matters. This product was not necessarily prepared by a person licensed to practice law in this state.

If your state requires 8 1/2" x 11" forms, cut off the bottom of this page at the dotted line.

DULY ENTERED FOR TAXATION SUBJECT TO FINAL ACCEPTANCE FOR TRANSFER

AUG 2 8 2000

02045

PETER BENJAMIN
LAKE COUNTY AUDITOR

1600

Signature of Witness	TIENTER OF FINE THEY	
Deana Jacobs	BRENT J. Pinter	
Print name of Witness	Print name of First Party	
Signature of Witness	Signature of First Party SUPPONIX. Pin ter	
Brent Hobbs Print name of Witness	SUPRINK. PINTER Print name of First Party	
State of Ardiano } County of Proon Pilling	n 7. Auternieth	
personally known to me (or proved to me on the basis of	catisfactory avidence) to be the person(s) whose name(s)	
is/are subscribed to the within instrument and acknowledge	ed to me that he/she/they executed the same in his/her/their	
authorized capacity(ies), and that by his/her/their signatu		
behalf of which the person(s) acted, executed the instrume		
WITNESS my hand and official seal.		
Tillian 7. Autorioth	iment is	
Signature of Notary	Affiant X Known Produced ID	
NOTO	Type of ID	
State of Indiana	FFICIAL: (Seal)	
County of Omnton Inis Documen	nt is the property of \	
On 84 18-00 before me,	Heirnstuff f no	
personally known to me (or proved to me on the basis of		
is/are subscribed to the within instrument and acknowledge		
authorized capacity(ies), and that by his/her/their signatu		
behalf of which the person(s) acted, executed the instrume		
WITNESS my hand and official seal.		
Lilian 7. Rutenzieth		
Signature of Notary	Affiant Known Produced ID	
	Type of ID	
	(Seal)	
	Stine Doing Of	
	Signature of Preparer	
III.	Tina Darnell	
	Print Name of Preparer	
	2768 Vigo Street Lake Station, IN	
,	Address of Preparer 46405	
	ήψ (ΞΞ	
(2	2	
If your state requires 8 1/2" x 11" forms, cut off the bottom of this page at the dotted line.		



Official Stamp
STATE DEPINDIANA
LAKE COUNTY
FILED FOR ALCOHO

2000 062032

2000 AUG 28 AH 8-54

MONUS W. CAUTER
CONDER

Document Mail Back Information Sheet

This is where you want the recorded document sent back to when it has completed the recording process.

Name	Daryl & Tina Darnell
Address	2768 Vin Street
City StZip	Lake Station IN 46405
Telephone	219-963-0324
Signature Printed	Daryl 4-Tina Darnell
Signature Written	Devil + Sira Darrell
Date of Signature	08-28-00
Check Number	
Check Amount	CASh 16.00

Office Use Only

Check Equals Amount Due	☐Yes ☐No
Total	
. Initials	Ae